ZA75 24V 50Hz / 24V 60Hz Coil
ZA75 24V 50Hz / 24V 60Hz
产品型号 ZA75 24V 50Hz / 24V 60Hz
产品ID 1SBN153510R8106
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 3471522118813
目录说明 ZA75 24V 50Hz / 24V 60Hz Coil
详细描述
ZA75 is a coil spare part for A45 ...A75 contactor serie with screw terminals and a rated
control circuit voltage 24V 50Hz / 24V 60Hz
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85389099海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1SBC100122C0202_Ch04数据手册，技术资料
FPTC407700P0003说明书和手册
1/3ZA75 24V 50Hz / 24V 60Hz
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
尺寸
45 mm产品净宽
72 mm产品净深
111 mm产品净高
0.166 kg产品净重
技术参数
Control Circuit 50 / 60 Hz额定频率 (f)
50 Hz 24 V
60 Hz 24 V
额定控制电路电压 (Uc)
Screw Terminals端子类型
A45
A50
A63
A75
GA75
UA50
UA63
UA75
UA50RA
UA63RA
UA75RA
适用于
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
2CMT2021-006202REACH Declaration
2CMT2021-006277RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
认证及声明（文件编码）
No declaration needed符合性声明 - CE
GOST_POCCFRME77B07175GOST认证
RINA_ELE172319XG001RINA认证
包装信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
75 mm1级包装宽度
115 mm1级包装长度
50 mm1级包装高度
0.166 kg1级包装 总重
34715221188131级包装 EAN
box 48 piece2级包装单元
300 mm2级包装宽度
245 mm2级包装长度
308 mm2级包装高度
7.968 kg2级包装 总重
2/3ZA75 24V 50Hz / 24V 60Hz
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
分类
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 7
EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 8
EC001043 - Coil for relayETIM 9
V11.0 : 27371012e级
39121010UNSPSC
4144 >> Coil for low-voltageIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
低压产品及系统  → 控制产品  → 接触器  → 模块化接触器
分类
3/3ZA75 24V 50Hz / 24V 60Hz
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11